
 

Senior Prom  

The Meadow of Saucon Valley  
(1770 Meadows Rd #2706, 

Hellertown, PA 18055) 
Friday, May 13, 2022 

6-10 PM 

 

Senior Class 

Trip  

Thursday, May 26, 2022  
(Voting Options: Nickelodeon 

Studios, Medieval Times,  

Hershey Park) 

 

Graduation 

Rehearsal/ 

Senior’s Last 

Day of School  

Friday, May 27, 2022 

 

Graduation 
(Location TBD) 

Tuesday, May 31, 2022 
6PM  

IMPORTANT UPCOMING DATES: 

COUGAR T
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IMPORTANT UPCOMING DATES: 
 
 

Food Drive:  
November 1-19, 2021 

(Drop your non-perishable food items in your homeroom) 
 

CDT Testing: 
Monday, November 15th through Friday, November 19th, 2021 

 
Q2 Progress Reports: 

Friday, November 19, 2021 
 

Thanksgiving Break:  
Wednesday, November 24 through 

Monday, November 29, 2021  
(Students return to school Tuesday, November 30) 

 

Winter Keystone Exams:  
CANCELLED! 

 

Instant Admission Day to  
East Stroudsburg University  

(Seniors Only):  
Tuesday, December 2, 2021 

 

Christmas in Catty/Winter Showcase:  
Thursday, December 16, 2021 

 

Winter Break:  
Thursday, December 23, 2021 through 

Monday, January 3, 2022 
(Students return to school Tuesday, January 4) 

 

Midterm Exams:  
Tuesday, January 11 through 
Friday, January 14, 2022 

 

End of Q2:  
Friday, January 14, 2022 

 

Spring Showcase:  
May 5-6, 2022  

Motivate. Educate. Create. Innovate. 
 

THE COUGAR CHRONICLE: Volume 7 
Monday, November 15th - Friday, November 19th 


